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Fuel savings and emission reductions in the Subsea 

Construction Vessel Fleet by application of Energy 

Storage Systems
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Dynamic Positioning = Inefficiency
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$ CO2+ +
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Co2 Emissions Offshore Fleet
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Offshore contribution is 3.8% (26 mln tonnes!) 

5 x

*S.B. Dalsoren et al.: Emmissions and impacts international fleet



MCE Deepwater Development 2018

170

190

210

230

250

0 20 40 60 80 100 120

Engine load (%)

Specific fuel oil consumption (kg/kWh)

Energy Storage Systems

7

0

25

50

75

100

DG1 DG2 DG3 DG4 DG5 DG6

Lo
ad

in
g 

(%
)

Active Available

0

25

50

75

100

DG1 DG2 DG3 ESS DG4 DG5 DG6

Lo
ad

in
g 

(%
)

Active Avilable Stand-by

0

25

50

75

100

DG1 DG2 DG3 ESS DG4 DG5 DG6

Lo
ad

in
g 

(%
)

Active Avilable Standby Failed



MCE Deepwater Development 2018

Simulation Tool: Design Optimizattion
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Simulation Results: Added Value Energy Storage Systems
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≤ 1 Year
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Operation Planning Phase
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Advisory Tool Onboard
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Questions?
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